
$550,000 - 200 Brandywine Dr, Old Hickory
MLS® #2497941 

$550,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,902 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Brandywine Farms, Old Hickory, TN

Welcome to the highly sought after
Brandywine Farms lake side community! This
1 level all brick ranch home has views of Old
Hickory Lake! Large level corner lot on 1 acre
of land with 2 car garage. 3bd/2ba with
refinished hardwood floors throughout. Formal
Living and Dining combo in front and Family
Room with Brick Gas Fireplace and Breakfast
Nook in the back. The original owner of this
home had it built in 1965 and we have the
original blueprints as well. It is now ready for a
new loving family. Come see it today!

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® # 2497941

Price $550,000

Sold Price $540,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,902

Acres 0.97

Year Built 1965

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch

Status Closed

Community Information



Address 200 Brandywine Dr

Subdivision Brandywine Farms

City Old Hickory

County Davidson County, TN

State TN

Zip Code 37138

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached - Rear

View Lake

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Electric

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Level

Construction Brick

School Information

Elementary Andrew Jackson Elementary

Middle Dupont Hadley Middle School

High McGavock Comp High School

Additional Information

Date Listed March 17th, 2023

Days on Market 365

Listing Details

Listing Office Reliant Realty ERA Powered
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